www.driair.com | www.rti-pbe.com(800) 521-9200 @RTiPBE @rti_pbe
i102_0519RTi
Compressed Air
Solutions Guide CA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
WARNING: Cancer and
Reproductive Harm
2  |  RTi Compressed Air Solutions Guide  |  800-521-9200  |  www.driair.com
STEP 1: Identify your problem
Are you experiencing any of these contamination problems?
Here’s how components are affected by contamination problems:
Industrial Numbering System
• Valve, cylinder, or actuator malfunctions
• Swollen or cracked seals
• Rust or scale in pipes
• Air tool failures
•	Poor	surface	finish	with	plasma	and	laser	cutters
1 P - 060 P04- F i-
1P/1M Eliminex®
3P/3M Eliminizer®
1C/3C Coalescer
4P/4M Oil Extractor
Element Material
1 Single Stage
 Stainless Steel
3 Dual Stage
 Stainless Steel
 Cotton/Polyester
4 Quad Stage
 Stainless Steel
 Cotton/Polyester
 Activated Carbon
 Cotton/Polyester
Element Tube Material
M Aluminum
P Polycarbonate
Coalescer Grade
0 Grade 2 Standard
1 Grade 1 Optional
Flow Capacity
SCFM @ 100 PSI
inlet pressure
Bowl Material
F Food Grade
M Aluminum
P Polycarbonate
S 316 Stainless Steel
Port Size
02 ¼"
03 ⅜"
04 ½"
06 ¾"
08 1"
10 1¼"
12 1½"
16 2"
24 3"
FD 3"	flange
FE 4"	flange
FF 6"	flange
Drain Options
Single Stage Units
F Automatic Float
P Manual
X External	Automatic	Flange	Float
Combo Units
DC Automatic Float
DCP Manual
HP High	Pressure
Differential
Pressure